
FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

Amicale Lesparre
Lesparre

26 JUIN      2011
Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h30

25 PAP

50 PAP

25 Dos

50 Dos

25 Brasse

DELANCHY Léane (1318970) 
MAUMONT Hannëha (1487933) 
MAUMONT Noémie (1487938) 
SOULOUMIAC Julie (1416069) 

PEREIRA Flavio (1375376) 

AUGERAUD Raphaëlle () 
AUGUSTE Leïla () 
CHARBOGNE Noa (1515908) 
DAYROSE Ambre () 
GROULT Andréa () 
PERRIN Jade () 
VASSELIN Gwendoline (1197340) 

BONJEAN Hugo () 
CAULLET Tom () 
GELIBERT Valentin (1515922) 
HERCEK Jonas () 
HERCEK Siméon () 
HUAULT Axel () 
MARENZONI Jean () 
MAUMONT Baptiste () 
MOGA Axel () 
TRAISNEL Timothy () 

AUGERAUD Philippine (1120914) 
BELAUD Léa (1515699) 
BELAUD Orlane (1218610) 
DEBORTOLI Léa (1514205) 
DELANCHY Léane (1318970) 
MAUMONT Hannëha (1487933) 
MAUMONT Noémie (1487938) 
MORISSET Justine (1515952) 
PUYO Magali (1514181) 
SOULOUMIAC Julie (1416069) 

BIOTA BENAUD Augustin (1515701)
BUIL Victor (1515702) 
CAULLET Valentin (1120893) 
MARENZONI Emilo (1416049) 
MOGA Lucas (1416051) 
PEREIRA Flavio (1375376) 

AUGERAUD Raphaëlle () 
AUGUSTE Leïla () 

00:51:73
00:54:00
00:55:18
00:58:00

00:46:46

00:29:00
00:32:00
00:39:40
00:34:00
00:30:00
00:35:00
00:35:00

00:34:00
00:35:00
00:36:00
00:34:00
00:34:00
00:40:00
00:35:00
00:35:00
00:30:38
00:31:00

00:50:00
00:59:00
00:47:00
00:53:00
00:46:16
00:51:48
00:55:95
01:12:00
00:59:00
00:57:16

00:57:75
01:05:40
00:48:00
00:54:00
00:55:00
00:45:98

00:31:00
00:30:00



FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

Amicale Lesparre
Lesparre

26 JUIN      2011
Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h30

25 Brasse

50 Brasse

25 NL

50 NL

CHARBOGNE Noa (1515908) 
DAYROSE Ambre () 
GROULT Andréa () 
PERRIN Jade () 
VASSELIN Gwendoline (1197340) 

BONJEAN Hugo () 
CAULLET Tom () 
GELIBERT Valentin (1515922) 
HERCEK Jonas () 
HERCEK Siméon () 
HUAULT Axel () 
MARENZONI Jean () 
MAUMONT Baptiste () 
MOGA Axel () 
TRAISNEL Timothy () 

AUGERAUD Philippine (1120914) 
BELAUD Léa (1515699) 
BELAUD Orlane (1218610) 
DEBORTOLI Léa (1514205) 
MORISSET Justine (1515952) 
PUYO Magali (1514181) 

BIOTA BENAUD Augustin (1515701)
BUIL Victor (1515702) 
CAULLET Valentin (1120893) 
MARENZONI Emilo (1416049) 
MOGA Lucas (1416051) 

AUGERAUD Raphaëlle () 
AUGUSTE Leïla () 
CHARBOGNE Noa (1515908) 
DAYROSE Ambre () 
GROULT Andréa () 
PERRIN Jade () 
VASSELIN Gwendoline (1197340) 

BONJEAN Hugo () 
CAULLET Tom () 
GELIBERT Valentin (1515922) 
HERCEK Jonas () 
HERCEK Siméon () 
HUAULT Axel () 
MARENZONI Jean () 
MAUMONT Baptiste () 
MOGA Axel () 
TRAISNEL Timothy () 

AUGERAUD Philippine (1120914) 
BELAUD Léa (1515699) 

00:34:51
00:36:00
00:32:00
00:36:00
00:36:00

00:35:00
00:37:00
00:38:00
00:32:00
00:37:00
00:42:00
00:38:00
00:36:00
00:35:00
00:34:00

00:58:00
01:07:71
00:52:00
00:59:00
01:20:00
01:03:00

01:02:00
01:09:64
00:56:00
00:57:00
00:59:00

00:32:00
00:29:50
00:30:70
00:32:00
00:26:80
00:32:00
00:34:00

00:32:00
00:34:00
00:32:00
00:31:00
00:34:00
00:38:00
00:33:00
00:34:00
00:29:00
00:29:50

00:52:00
00:51:00



FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

Amicale Lesparre
Lesparre

26 JUIN      2011
Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h30

50 NL

4x25 4N

BELAUD Orlane (1218610) 
DEBORTOLI Léa (1514205) 
DELANCHY Léane (1318970) 
MAUMONT Hannëha (1487933) 
MAUMONT Noémie (1487938) 
MORISSET Justine (1515952) 
PUYO Magali (1514181) 
SOULOUMIAC Julie (1416069) 

BIOTA BENAUD Augustin (1515701)
BUIL Victor (1515702) 
CAULLET Valentin (1120893) 
MARENZONI Emilo (1416049) 
MOGA Lucas (1416051) 
PEREIRA Flavio (1375376) 

AUGERAUD Raphaëlle () R1
GROULT Andréa () R1
AUGUSTE Leïla () R1
CHARBOGNE Noa (1515908) R1
DEBORTOLI Léa (1514205) R2
BELAUD Léa (1515699) R2
MAUMONT Hannëha (1487933) R2
SOULOUMIAC Julie (1416069) R2
AUGERAUD Philippine (1120914) R3
MORISSET Justine (1515952) R3
MAUMONT Noémie (1487938) R3
PUYO Magali (1514181) R3

HERCEK Jonas () R1
HERCEK Siméon () R1
MARENZONI Jean () R1
MAUMONT Baptiste () R1
TRAISNEL Timothy () R2
MOGA Axel () R2
CAULLET Tom () R2
GELIBERT Valentin (1515922) R2
BIOTA BENAUD Augustin (1515701)
R3
BUIL Victor (1515702) R3
CAULLET Valentin (1120893) R3
MOGA Lucas (1416051) R3

00:44:00
00:48:00
00:37:44
00:41:93
00:44:47
01:03:00
00:53:00
00:51:97

00:47:88
00:59:00
00:43:76
00:50:00
00:48:82
00:40:32

02:35:00
02:35:00
02:35:00
02:35:00
02:28:00
02:28:00
02:28:00
02:28:00
02:32:00
02:32:00
02:32:00
02:32:00

02:42:00
02:42:00
02:42:00
02:42:00
02:39:00
02:39:00
02:39:00
02:39:00
02:26:00

02:26:00
02:26:00
02:26:00


